Stephen Banks

Team Event
Enfield 2 Tinchley
Cup

Enfield 2 Division B

Enfield 3 Division C

Organisation

North Circular Chess
League

North Circular Chess
League

North Circular Chess
League

Score Games Unfinished

1

1%

0

4

Excluding
Defaults

1 from 2
% from 3

0 from 1

Percentage
50%
16%

0%



